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Post-Judgment ActionsTitle IV-D
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1.a. Beginning Pending - Active

Divorce - Children

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

PATRICIA MUNIZ vs. FRANCISCO P. MUNIZ AND ITIO
CHILDREN

16,551 06/19/2014 New Cases Filed (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of DAVID MENDOZA and Adele
Mendoza

DC18-17290 02/21/2018 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of Faith Fischer and Clayton
Hamill

DC18-17302 03/08/2018 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of TATE SLAUGHTER and
Claire Taylor

DC20-17773 03/09/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of JAMES LEE HEDRICK and
SHANNON DIANE HEDRICK

DC20-17851 07/23/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of SHAKEMA RODRIQUEZ and
ANTONIO RODRIQUEZ

DC21-18002 05/17/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of ANNA VARGAS and
ALEJANDRO DIAZ

DC21-18069 09/09/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of MYCHELLE MONTOYA and
JUAN MONTOYA

DC22-18181 04/05/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of ANA MARTINEZ and JOSE
MANUEL SANTIAGO-GARRIGA

DC22-18240 08/22/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of GUSTAVO ENRIQUEZ and
ASHLEY ENRIQUEZ

DC22-18255 09/12/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of JADIRA QUIROZ and ISAC
QUIROZ

DC22-18258 09/16/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of AMANDA CARRASCO and
JERROD NORTON

DC22-18269 10/06/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of MELISSA SONNIER and
SHANNON SONNIER

DC23-18329 02/17/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of YUDIEL SANCHEZ
CABALLERO and YISDIANI SANTIAGO ZALDIVAR

DC23-18372 04/24/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of DARIAN KAPPES and
SABRINA LACASSE

DC23-18400 06/22/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of LILIBET MARINA
FERNANDEZ-MAQUERIA and JHANLEE CAMILO
OLIVERA-GOMEZ

DC23-18403 07/03/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of LUCERO HERNANDEZ and
GUADALUPE HERNANDEZ

DC23-18413 07/20/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of VALERIE VALLES and JULIO
VALLES AND IN THE INTEREST OF J.V.V., J.V.V., Z.V.V.
AND V.V.V., CHILDREN

DC23-18417 07/21/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of ASHLEY CARTER and
GREGORY HOCK

DC23-18420 07/31/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

Divorce - Children Total:  19

109th District Court

TXOCA 2010 District Family Report TXWINKLERPROD

Reporting Period: August, 2023
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Divorce - No Children

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In The Matter Of The Marriage OfANDRIE HEREDIA,Sheila
Lynn Heredia

DC18-17303 03/09/2018 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of CHERYL A BOARDMAN
AND JACK M BOARDMAN

DC19-17694 10/17/2019 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage OfJerry Lee Robinson,
Jr.,Twana M. Stephens

DC20-17742 01/21/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of Madai Anavisca and
OTONIEL LISBOA MEDINA

DC20-17749 02/10/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of OMAR CALDERON
RAMOS and BLANCA ESTELLA RAMOS

DC20-17848 07/21/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of BRIAN KEITH HALLMARK
and JACKIE HAROLYN HALLMARK

DC20-17857 08/06/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage OfMONTY
PILKINGTON,RICHARD CARY PILKINGTON

DC20-17869 09/02/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of KELLA PAGE AND
STEVEN PAGE

DC20-17877 09/16/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of BLANCA SOTO and
MAXIMINO SOTO

DC20-17903 10/30/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of Kelsey Lee Bergstrom and
Stephen Michael Snell

DC21-17954 02/17/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of Consuela Melendez
Marquez and FORTINO CARRASCO MARQUEZ

DC21-17957 02/22/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage OfJOSE MANUEL
CORRAL,SONIA CORRAL

DC21-18005 05/21/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of ISABEL ESPINO and
ERNESTO ESPINO

DC21-18008 05/24/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of ASHTON JOHN
MICHELETTI and AMANDA KAY CUELLAR

DC21-18010 05/27/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of PEDRO ANDRES VERA
MOLINA and SILVINA A BAEZA

DC21-18016 06/08/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of ISRAEL CHAVEZ AND
ELVIA GARCIA ARMENDARIZ

DC21-18034 07/15/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of ELSIE TAVAREZ
MORENO AND MAGDALIA VILLAFUERTE AGUILAR

DC21-18105 11/15/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of SHANDA RENAE KEY
AND BENJAMIN MICHAEL KEY

DC21-18113 12/13/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of ISRAEL MIRANDA
MORENO and ELIZABETH MORENO

DC22-18176 03/23/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of STEPHANIE RACHELL
MCCALIB AND CHRISTOPHER JOHN MCCALIB

DC22-18215 06/09/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of DELBERT LEE SMITH, JR.
AND CARLA Y KEFFER-SMITH

DC22-18221 06/27/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage OfCurtis Eugene Day,Sherri
Lynn Day

DC22-18252 09/07/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of HORTENCIA MODESTO
AND JOSE MODESTO

DC22-18295 12/02/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of RYAN HOWARD
RACKLEY AND JENNIFER MARIE RACKLEY

DC23-18311 01/20/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of JENNIFER VALDEZ AND
JOSHUA DILLON MILLIGAN

DC23-18316 01/30/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of LLOYD NORTON AND
JENNIFER NORTON

DC23-18355 03/22/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage OfMIGUEL ANGEL
MUNOZ-MORALES,REBECCA GUERRA MUNOZ

DC23-18356 03/27/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

109th District Court

TXOCA 2010 District Family Report TXWINKLERPROD

Reporting Period: August, 2023
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StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of VELIA MENDEZ AND
PORFIRIO MENDEZ

DC23-18368 04/13/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of TODD MCDONALD AND
ELLEN MICHELLE MCDONALD

DC23-18373 04/24/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage OfHILDA INES
ACEVEDO,REFUGIO TALAMANTES DE SANTIAGO

DC23-18384 05/12/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of CLAUDIA YVONNE
CASTRO AND JORGE LUIS CASTRO

DC23-18402 06/30/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

Divorce - No Children Total:  31

Parent-Child - No Divorce

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

IN THE INTEREST OF ALYSSA NICOLE SWENSON AND
DENIS KADE SWENSON, CHILDREN

15,497 08/18/2010 New Cases Filed (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF EVER IZAIAH FELKNER, A CHILD16,581 09/09/2014 New Cases Filed (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF EASTON NAPOLES, A CHILD16,728 06/24/2015 New Cases Filed (OCA)

In the Interest of Rachel BenadDC16-16853 03/03/2016 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of Mathias SaenzDC17-17067 03/09/2017 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of Serenity SmithDC18-17395 07/02/2018 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of JAZIEL VELEZDC19-17554 02/26/2019 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of KATALEYA ARACELY PILKINGTONDC20-17876 09/14/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of Isaac CaballeroDC20-17906 11/03/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of D.R.T AND C.A.T., CHILDRENDC21-17941 01/22/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of JEREMIAH SALAZARDC21-18023 06/18/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of  PIPER REED MARCHANT,TIMOTHY
GAGE FINK

DC21-18055 08/17/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of YAZMIN BELIA TREVIZODC21-18064 08/26/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of FAITH CANNONDC22-18153 02/10/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of ALIAH LYNAE NORTON, A CHILDDC22-18195 04/22/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of AXL KAI GUFFEYDC22-18214 06/07/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of JAYLEE MILLSDC23-18366 04/11/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of LUNA MICHELLE WESTON AND LILY
ISABELLA WESTON

DC23-18408 07/18/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

TESTING vs. AGTEST 02/17/2004 New Cases Filed (OCA)

Parent-Child - No Divorce Total:  19

109th District Court

TXOCA 2010 District Family Report TXWINKLERPROD

Reporting Period: August, 2023
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Child Protective Services

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

IN THE INTEREST OF JOHN LINDEN CLIFTON SPARKS,
AVERY OWEN, DAVID SCHUBERT, JR., CHILDREN

16,453 02/13/2014 New Cases Filed (OCA)

In the Interest of Annastazha LoveDC15-16819 12/04/2015 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of Mathias SaenzDC17-17066 03/09/2017 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of Sebastian QuirozDC20-17812 05/11/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of Alanis Loya-AguirreDC20-17868 09/02/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of ILEANA VALDEZ, KAELEIGH VALDEZ,
EMMA MUNIZ, ESMERALDA MUNIZ, children

DC20-17924 12/11/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of  ISAIAH CERVANTES, JORDAN CRUZ
JAQUEZ, CHILDREN

DC21-17951 02/11/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES
V. HEATHER GLYNN LOVE

DC22-18216 06/15/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of HARLEY GLYNN-MCMULLENDC22-18223 06/29/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of AMANDO PADILLA, RUBY PADILLA,
ISRAEL CASTIILO, Jr., SYLVIA CASTILLO

DC23-18302 01/03/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of MACI MOONDC23-18322 02/15/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of WAYNE CONNOR SPOKE, JORDAN DEE
FLORA

DC23-18365 04/10/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

Child Protective Services Total:  12

Termination of Parental Rights

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In the Interest of J.J.H.DC20-17794 04/07/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

Termination of Parental Rights Total:  1

Adoption

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In the Interest of Angelina Selman,Alexxis SelmanDC21-18009 05/24/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of MIRACLE NORWOOD,BLESSENS
NORWOOD

DC22-18192 04/20/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of BELHAMY ROBINSONDC23-18327 02/16/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of CHILDRENDC23-18367 04/12/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of A CHILDDC23-18383 05/09/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of MAVERICK ISRAEL LUJANDC23-18390 05/24/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

Adoption Total:  6

109th District Court

TXOCA 2010 District Family Report TXWINKLERPROD

Reporting Period: August, 2023
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Title IV-D - Paternity

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In the Interest of the Paternity of MARISSA NICOLE
MONTOYA

217-AG 11/12/1998 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of DAMIAN VALENZUELADC20-17897 10/16/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of JESUS HERNANDEZDC21-18026 06/21/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of LAYTON DANIEL
UNDERWOOD BOX

DC22-18235 07/25/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of ALEXANDER MAX
NAVARRETE

DC22-18253 09/07/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of ZENET MONTIJO VILLADC22-18298 12/06/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of KAYTELINE NICOLE
FLOREZ RIVERA, CHRISTIAN ALBERTO FLOREZ RIVERA

DC23-18411 07/19/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

Title IV-D - Paternity Total:  7

Title IV-D - Support Order

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In the Interest of Nathaniel BarrerasDC16-16991 10/27/2016 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of Melissa Marquez,Audri MarquezDC17-17233 11/08/2017 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of Nayali BonillaDC19-17523A 01/03/2019 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of CATALEYA ISABELA RUBIODC23-18397 06/14/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

Title IV-D - Support Order Total:  4

All Other Family Law Cases

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

IN THE INTEREST OF MICHAEL A. TATE, A CHILD14,424 10/14/2009 New Cases Filed (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF RICKY DWAYNE VANCKHOVEN
AND JUSTINE CARDELIA MARSHALL, CHILDREN

14,650 07/12/2004 New Cases Filed (OCA)

In the Interest of Elise VieraDC20-17784 03/27/2020 Original Petition (OCA)

ESTATE OF BOBBY J BROOKSDC21-18053 08/17/2021 Original Petition (OCA)

ALBERT GONZALES AND RICHARD DEANDADC22-18236 08/02/2022 Original Petition (OCA)

IN THE ESTATE OF HECTOR TARIN MONTOYA,
DECEASED

DC23-18416 07/21/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

All Other Family Law Cases Total:  6

109th District Court

TXOCA 2010 District Family Report TXWINKLERPROD

Reporting Period: August, 2023
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Post-Judgment Actions - Modification - Custody

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

IN THE INTEREST OF DYLAN GAGE SINGLETON, A
CHILD

14,139 01/04/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF K.MCGOVERN, A CHILD14,535 04/12/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF SARAH LYNN TURNBO, A CHILD14,638 05/09/2012 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MADISON LYNN BORDAYO, A
CHILD

14,713 08/18/2011 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MADELINE ANN DODSON, HOLLEY
CHRISTINA DODSON, JOHN BLADE DODSON AND
ALIYHA NEVAEH DODSON, CHILDREN

14,729 07/01/2014 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF GARY EARNEST PILKINGTON III
AND NOAH LEE PILKINGTON, CHILDREN

15,004 09/26/2016 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JESSE N. SULLIVAN, A CHILD15,090 08/02/2018 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF DAKOTA RAY THOMPSON, A
MINOR CHILD

15,442 12/14/2011 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF KOLTON NEWT KEEN AND
KINSLEY JANE KEEN, CHILDREN

15,692 08/22/2011 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF NEVAEH LYNN BRADFORD, A
CHILD

15,724 08/26/2015 Open (OCA)

JASON GLENN HARRIS vs. SARAH JANELLE HARRIS15,996 05/18/2018 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF BENJAMIN NICHOLAS CORONADO
AND HUGO NATHANIEL CORONADO, MINOR CHILDREN

16,299 06/10/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF KARLEIGH ANN KEEN AND CODY
JOHN KEEN, JR., CHILDREN

16,329 10/02/2013 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF KALEB OWEN, A CHILD16,419 11/15/2013 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MASON ALLEN THOMAS, A CHILD16,553 07/06/2015 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF TYLYN ALAN-LANE PHILLIPS, A
CHILD

16,582 11/14/2014 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF LUCAS ESPINOZA AND LILLIE
ESPINOZA, CHILDREN

16,614 11/17/2014 Open (OCA)

DAVID STILTNER vs. ROBIN STILTNER16,713 01/20/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF Z.T.Y., A CHILD16,756 08/31/2015 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of HENRY DAWSON, IV and
AMANDA ROGERS

DC16-16835 03/26/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF VALDEZ CHILDRENDC16-16938 08/25/2017 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Servando Ramirez, IIIDC17-17251 03/18/2019 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of EZRA ROMODC19-17539 02/28/2019 Open (OCA)

Post-Judgment Actions - Modification - Custody Total:  23

109th District Court

TXOCA 2010 District Family Report TXWINKLERPROD

Reporting Period: August, 2023
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Post-Judgment Actions - Modification - Other

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

IN THE INTEREST OF SADIE TATE, A CHILD12,940 06/08/2009 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF GEORGE CLAYBOURNE CUBINE
AND QUIMBY MICHELE CUBINE, CHILDREN

13,040 06/23/2003 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF CHELSEA RAE PUTMAN, A CHILD13,730 06/23/2005 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ARIEN LARK DITTO, A CHILD13,856 09/30/2010 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ELIZABETH VAN ZANDT, A CHILD13,993 10/06/2010 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF CHRIS MACHUCA, JR., A CHILD14,206 03/22/2005 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANDREA MICHELLE LUJAN AND
JOSEHUA ALEX LUJAN, MINOR CHILDREN

14,264 07/27/2004 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF CALEB RILEY AND JOSHUA RILEY,
MINOR CHILDREN

14,438 03/12/2009 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF KARIME GRANILLO, ALAN
GRANILLO, KASSANDRA GRANILLO AND ANDRIK ERVEY
GRANILLO, CHILDREN

14,487 09/04/2012 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF AUTUMN L. FRANZ, A MINOR
CHILD

14,534 04/05/2004 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ALICIA BROOKE HOLCOMB, A
CHILD

14,604 07/12/2012 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MADELINE ANN DODSON, HOLLEY
CHRISTINA DODSON, JOHN BLADE DODSON AND
ALIYHA HEVAEH DODSON, CHILDREN

14,729 08/04/2009 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JOSEPH I. LARA AND RYAN
FRANKLIN LARA, CHILDREN

14,747 07/16/2010 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ABRIAL ANAHI RODRIGUEZ
MONTES, A CHILD

14,948 05/21/2018 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ABAGALE ALEXIS URIAS CASTOR14,974 10/26/2006 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF RAEDEN RENE BANUELOS, A
CHILD

15,163 01/31/2018 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JAYLEIGH BRIANNE DITTO, A
CHILD

15,292 03/03/2009 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF DYLAN O. SANCHEZ, A CHILD15,364 03/10/2014 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF YAMILE VENEGAS, SEBASTIAN
BONILLA VENEGAS, CHILDREN

15,388 09/01/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF NACONA CHYANNE NELSON, A
MINOR CHILD

15,430 07/09/2009 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANALIA VASQUEZ, A CHILD15,514 05/14/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF SADIE CAROLYN MUNIZ, A CHILD15,574 04/24/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF SALEM TAYLOR RODRIGUEZ,
CALEB GEORGE RODRIGUEZ, CHILDREN

15,576 03/15/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MAVERICK LANE DAVISON, A
CHILD

15,585 12/28/2009 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF WILLIAM LEWIS COLLIER, A CHILD15,642-2 08/30/2016 Open (OCA)

ALBERTO MUNOZ vs. BRIDGET FLORES15,666 03/27/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JAROD STONE TALIAFERRO AND
JACOB SLOAN TALIAFERRO

15,695 08/07/2009 Open (OCA)

ULYSESS L. ACOSTA vs. MARIA DE LA PAZ PINA ACOSTA15,880 09/18/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANAIS CARRASCO, A CHILD15,966 03/08/2021 Open (OCA)

JASON GLENN HARRIS vs. SARAH JANELLE HARRIS15,996 12/04/2019 Open (OCA)
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ANTONIO DAVID PATTERSON vs. CAREN VALENCIA
PATTERSON AND IN THE INTEREST OF CAREN
PATTERSON, ANTONIO PATTERSON AND MATTHEW
PATTERSON, CHILDREN

16,158 09/11/2020 Open (OCA)

SILVIA VALDEZ vs. MAURILIO URQUIDI OLIVAS16,167 05/03/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JORDAN XAVIER VALENZUELA, A
CHILD

16,173 05/04/2017 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of ANA CARRILLO and JAIME
GALINDO

16,179 03/09/2018 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MIELLA MICHEL WILLIAMS, A
CHILD

16,353 09/11/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MASON ALLEN THOMAS, A CHILD16,553 03/22/2017 Open (OCA)

JESSICA LOPEZ SAENZ vs. OSCAR PRIETO QUIROZ, JR.16,655 04/04/2023 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JASMINE NICOLE SANCHEZ, JOSE
ANGEL HERNANDEZ, JR., CHILDREN

211-AG 09/21/2009 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF SHELTON B. BARNETT, ALI M.
BARNETT AND NICOLAS L. BARNETT, MINOR CHILDREN

236-AG 06/29/2004 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ABELARDO MIGUEL REYES,
MINOR CHILD

239-AG 04/26/2007 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF CALLIE ROSE MICAELA HOGAN
AND DEONA MARI FAITH HOGAN, CHILDREN

251-AG 09/03/2004 Open (OCA)

In The Interest
of
L.S., M.S. and P.S., children

15814 12/14/2017 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Isabella HernandezDC16-16909 04/13/2017 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of Brittany Emerson and Ever
Parra

DC18-17293 12/31/2019 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of C.E.M., a ChildDC18-17430 04/21/2020 Open (OCA)

Post-Judgment Actions - Modification - Other Total:  45
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Post-Judgment Actions - Enforcement

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

IN THE INTEREST OF MARISOL ILIANA SANCHEZ AND
MARIELA ADRIANA SANCHEZ, MINOR CHILDREN

13,819 07/12/2011 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JIMMY CRAIG WILBOURN, A
MINOR CHILD

14,340 11/09/2004 Open (OCA)

LYNDELL SHACKELFORD vs. SHARON SHACKELFORD,
AND IN THE INTEREST OF LYNDI LEE SHACKELFORD
AND KATELYN SHACKELFORD, CHILDREN

14,355 06/13/2008 Open (OCA)

ARTIE CORINE MCGUIRE vs. HARLEY RAY MCGUIRE14,359 11/12/2004 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF CAMERON TREVON THOMPSON, A
CHILD

14,596 08/13/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ZAUDRICK ANTHONY
ROBERTSON, A CHILD

14,739 07/24/2008 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JEREMIAH ABEL QUIROZ, A CHILD14,757 06/22/2007 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF NATALIE WILLIAMS AND KATELYN
WILLIAMS, CHILDREN

14,871 09/05/2008 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ADRIAN D. MADRID, A CHILD14,901 04/01/2010 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANGELIQUE CHEYANNE
ESCOBAR, A CHILD

14,904 01/20/2012 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF DYLAN O. SANCHEZ, A CHILD15,364 02/26/2018 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF DAMIEN MAVERICK BEAUCHAMP
AND KAYLA MICHELE BEAUCHAMP, CHILDREN

15,454 09/15/2010 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF DOMINIC GARCIA, A CHILD15,577 07/25/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MAVERICK DAVISON, A CHILD15,585 07/22/2009 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANDREW CONTRERAS, JR. AND
AUDREY ELIZABETH CONTRERAS URIAS, CHILDREN

15,714 06/05/2014 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF NEVAEH LYNN BRADFORD, A
CHILD

15,724 08/28/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF EVAN BRYCE TUCKER15,924 07/25/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF GRACIE IRENE BLAKE, A CHILD16,157 12/20/2016 Open (OCA)

DORA LISA BURROLA vs. GEORGE ANDREW BURROLA &
ITIO CHILDREN

16,549 10/02/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF URIJAH MASON BRIONES, A CHILD16,590 03/20/2018 Open (OCA)

RENE TARIN MONTOYA vs. ANGELICA MARIA NUNEZ
MONTOYA & CHILDREN

16,666 07/24/2018 Open (OCA)

CHRISTINE PETERS vs. ERIC PETERS16,744 11/11/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JOHN WESLEY JENNINGS, A
MINOR CHILD

164-AG 04/11/1997 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JIMMY RAY GARCIA,SAMUEL
P.GARCIA,JR.,ERIC LOUIS GARCIA,SHYLA LAWREN
GARCIA,KYLA KATHERINE GARCIA, CHILDREN

229-AG 05/04/2009 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Jacob Montoya, II,NATALIE
MONTOYA,Jayce Montoya

DC16-16974 03/28/2018 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of RODRIGO POLANCO and
CATALINA POLANCO

DC17-17025 02/08/2018 Open (OCA)

Post-Judgment Actions - Enforcement Total:  26
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Post-Judgment Actions - Title IV-D

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

IN THE INTEREST OF BRANDON E. WALKER, A CHILD13,230 10/29/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF KRISTIN ARIEL LARA AND RYAN
FRANKLIN LARA, CHILDREN

13,622 10/13/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF DAMIAN ENRIQUE MIRELES, A
MINOR CHILD

14,237 01/05/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF CASANDRA MIREY
FLORES-Emancipated and OSCAR JESUS FLORES,
CHILDREN

14,334 08/21/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF SONYA MARIE MURO, A CHILD14,633 01/14/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF SONYA MARIE MURO, A CHILD14,633 11/24/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF LIZBETH GUADALUPE LOPEZ, A
CHILD

14,703 09/24/2019 Open (OCA)

DINA ELIA FIGUEROA vs. CONRADO FIGUEROA14,715 10/24/2019 Open (OCA)

DINA ELIA FIGUEROA vs. CONRADO FIGUEROA14,715 03/01/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MADELINE ANN DODSON, HOLLEY
CHRISTINA DODSON, JOHN BLADE DODSON AND
ALIYHA NEVAEH DODSON, CHILDREN

14,729 03/08/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF AALIYAH ANGELEE BOND, A CHILD14,791 11/20/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF NATHAN ANTHONY DOMINGUEZ,
NICHOLAS CANE DOMINGUEZ, NATALEE ANASTACIA
DOMINGUEZ,CHILDREN

14,930 12/17/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF NATALYA NAVE, A CHILD15,000 08/22/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JOSE ANGEL LARES, A CHILD15,038 11/16/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF LANE JEFFREY EASTEP, A CHILD15,166 02/25/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF KASSIDY LYNN HEREDIA, A CHILD15,331 06/24/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF CLARISSA SAN RODRIGUEZ,
MARISSA SANC RODRIGUEZ, JOSELYN SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ, CHILDREN

15,337 01/31/2013 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF XAVIER EDGAR PARRA, DEIGO
DEVARIE PARRA, JULISSA PARRA, CHILDREN

15,359 11/10/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANAIS ALCANTAR, A CHILD15,444 11/19/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANNE MARIE JONES, A CHILD15,457 11/08/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF LILLY RAYNE COX, A CHILD15,461 01/10/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANALIA VASQUEZ, A CHILD15,514 11/04/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MAVERICK DAVISON, MINOR
CHILD

15,585 09/08/2022 Open (OCA)

ISABEL PEREZ YHARTE AKA ISABEL VEGA vs. ADOLFO
YHARTE

15,605 06/26/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF NICHOLAS JOSEPH ALLEN
SMITHHART, A CHILD

15,609 02/25/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF VASQUEZ CHILDREN15,611 09/27/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF VALERIA PANDO, A CHILD15,649 10/30/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ISAAC ANTHON HERNANDEZ,
MADISON JEAN HERNANDEZ, MELANIE MARI
HERNANDEZ, CHILDREN

15,655 03/01/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF LUKE WILLIAMS, A CHILD15,696 02/04/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF KINGSTON MADDOX RIZO, A
CHILD

15,700 01/07/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANDREW CONTRERAS, JR. AND
AUDREY ELIZABETH CONTRERAS URIAS, CHILDREN

15,714 02/01/2021 Open (OCA)
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IN THE INTEREST OF IRIS MIA GARCIA, A CHILD15,754 01/21/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JONATHAN RIOS, A CHILD15,766 09/09/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF LEEANDRA E. SANTOS, MEADOW
N. SANTOS, PEDRO N. SANTOS, CHILDREN

15,814 10/19/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF HIEDI TYLIN SALINAS AND
MCKENZIE CYRUS SALINAS, CHILDREN

15,834 06/21/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ESMERALDA T. GARCIA,MARIA
I.GARCIA,YASMIN T.GARCIA, CHILDREN

15,839 08/05/2021 Open (OCA)

ULYSESS L. ACOSTA vs. MARIA DE LA PAZ PINA ACOSTA15,880 06/27/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF SALIS ISABELLA RAMIREZ,
JOSEPH MAXIMUS RAMIREZ, CHILDREN

15,906 10/05/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ETHANIEL A. SAENZ, A CHLD15,907 07/15/2021 Open (OCA)

IRENE ARMENDARIZ vs. ANTONIO ALVARADO
ARMENDARIZ

15,919 09/22/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF EVAN BRYCE TUCKER15,924 12/01/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ROGELIO CARREON, JR.,
ALEXAVIER CARREON, JESUS CARREON, CHILDREN

15,991 09/07/2022 Open (OCA)

REBEKAH RIDEOUT vs. DAVID RIDEOUT16,005 11/14/2019 Open (OCA)

REBEKAH RIDEOUT vs. DAVID RIDEOUT16,005 02/01/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JADEN ALEXAVIOR MOORE, JADA
NEVAEH MOORE, CHILDREN

16,011 11/16/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JULIE-ANN MARIE MCCUTCHEON,
KATELYN DEON HOOSER, EMOROY LINAE SHUBERT
AND MATTHEW JAMES BEASLEY, CHILDREN

16,073 08/11/2016 Open (OCA)

CHELSEA LYNN WILMES vs. JOSEPH GORDON WILMES16,202 12/23/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF AZAIDEN ADAM RIOS, A CHILD16,220 06/15/2023 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JASON MICHAEL STONE, A CHILD16,252 08/27/2012 Open (OCA)

JOEL PEREZ vs. ABIGAIL PINEDA16,287 04/06/2022 Open (OCA)

JOSE CARLOS LARES vs. LUZ DEL SOCORRO
HERNANEZ LARES

16,303 05/26/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF LONDON AMAYAH DELACRUZ,
PARIS HERNANDEZ, CHILDREN

16,311 03/11/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF BRAXTON LAYNE CROW, A CHILD16,349 06/04/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF HERIBERTO BONILLA GUARDIOLA,
JR., A CHILD

16,351 04/19/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JESSE LAYNE SOLTERO, A CHILD16,360 08/28/2018 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ADRIAN MICHAEL HERNANDEZ,
JR. A CHILD

16,392 03/31/2023 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF TEAGAN JOSHUA HERNANDEZ, A
CHILD

16,422 10/09/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF TEAGAN JOSHUA HERNANDEZ, A
CHILD

16,422 05/26/2023 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MUNIZ CHILDREN16,433 01/28/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF CHESNEY LYNN DUTTON, A CHILD16,443 04/21/2023 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ISABELLA VICTORIA ROBISON AND
ELIANA SOPHIA ROBISON, CHILDREN

16,460 10/06/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of ROSEMARY HERNANDEZ
and RUBEN HERNANDEZ

16,474 08/13/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of ROSEMARY HERNANDEZ
and RUBEN HERNANDEZ

16,474 01/26/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANTHONY FERNANDO MOTTA,
ANDREW BLAZE MOTTA, CHILDREN

16,476 03/16/2023 Open (OCA)
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ITIO GENARO DOMINGUEZ ORNELAS, A CHILD16,528 05/29/2020 Open (OCA)

ANDREA MICHELLE LUJAN vs. HERIBERTO ARMENDARIZ
AND CHILDREN

16,567 01/26/2021 Open (OCA)

ANDREA MICHELLE LUJAN vs. HERIBERTO ARMENDARIZ
AND CHILDREN

16,567 03/17/2023 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JAZLYN MARIE ALVARADO, A
CHILD

16,570 01/19/2023 Open (OCA)

GUILLERMO SANCHEZ vs. JEANETTE RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ AND CHILDREN

16,571 03/22/2023 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF URIJAH MASON BRIONES, A CHILD16,590 06/08/2021 Open (OCA)

KAYLA ANN MCKEE vs. JOSE LUIS MENDOZA, JR.16,613 12/08/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF SOPHIA ANALIE BUSTAMANTE, A
CHILD

16,626 09/23/2021 Open (OCA)

AMANDA MUNIZ vs. IDILIO SANTIAGO
RAMIREZ-VASQUEZ

16,630 05/23/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF DANIELA MARIE AWBREY, A CHILD16,633 07/26/2021 Open (OCA)

JESSICA LOPEZ SAENZ vs. OSCAR PRIETO QUIROZ, JR.16,655 06/03/2021 Open (OCA)

CYNTHIA TURNER vs. CHRISTOPHER TURNER AND ITIO
TURNER CHILDREN

16,663 04/20/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF KAYDEN BLAKE HALLUM, A CHILD16,677 09/30/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF DAWSON EDWARD FLORA, JR.
AND ANALEIGH ALEXIS ROSE FLORA, CHILDREN

16,694 10/24/2019 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MIGUEL ESTES SMITH, A CHILD16,696 08/11/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MARCUS RICARDO LARES, NOEL
ANTONIO LARES, RENE ANIVAR LARES, CHILDREN

16,708 09/23/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ELIANNI Y'ANNIS GARCIA, A CHILD16,717 06/19/2023 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF FAITH JANAE SUMMER CURTIS, A
CHILD

16,748 09/12/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ANGEL S. ROMO, A CHLD16,758 11/10/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JUELZ VALENCIA VALLES,JAYDEN
VALENCIA VALLES,ZOEY VALENCIA VALLES, CHILDREN

16,759 10/13/2015 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF MARC ANTHONY VALDEZ, A CHILD263-AG 09/11/2017 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JAYDEN DWAYNE SLAUGHTER,
JAILEE D. TAYLOR, CHILDREN

278-AG 02/02/2017 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Kloe SmithDC15-16822 08/25/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of Isabel Sanchez and Cruz
Sanchez

DC16-16856 03/01/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Trevor Colton Bauer, A ChildDC16-16883 11/22/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Kloe McKayDC16-16936 06/17/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Kloe McKayDC16-16936 10/27/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Jaiden QuintanaDC16-16939 01/19/2023 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Gabriel GalindoDC16-16941 09/07/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Adriel PadillaDC16-16963 06/27/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Adriel PadillaDC16-16963 07/28/2023 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Ellie LopezDC16-16971 09/07/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Jacob Montoya, II,NATALIE
MONTOYA,Jayce Montoya

DC16-16974 06/30/2021 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Abbigayl Marie Peters, A ChildDC16-16984 02/04/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Brayden Wilkerson, Raeann
Wilkerson, Children

DC16-17015 12/07/2018 Open (OCA)
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In the Interest of the Paternity of Larry LopezDC16-17016 06/15/2023 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Jeremiah Benton, a childDC16-17020 05/26/2023 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Jazlynn Mills, Madison Mills, Zoey-Lynn MillsDC17-17040 06/07/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Emily Martinez,Matthew
Martinez,CHEYENNE MARTINEZ

DC17-17042 01/12/2022 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ETHAN ESEQUIEL GOMEZ, EVAN
ERVEY GOMEZ AND EMILY ELEXA GOMEZ, CHILDREN

DC17-17048 06/06/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Xavier MunizDC17-17085 12/28/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Sarahy Parra, a ChildDC17-17102 11/10/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Gallardo, ChildrenDC17-17107 11/24/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Gallardo, ChildrenDC17-17107 11/17/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Charles MeeksDC17-17109 03/03/2020 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF JAKUB LEE WOLFE, A CHILDDC17-17121 09/07/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of GUENTHER CHILDRENDC17-17155 07/27/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of GUENTHER CHILDRENDC17-17155 09/09/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Bentley FloresDC17-17169 10/16/2019 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of Oranda Figueroa and
AMADOR FIGUEROA

DC17-17206 12/06/2019 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Scarlet PerezDC17-17227 01/27/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Jessie HawkinsDC17-17234 11/05/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Brookelynn FrancisDC17-17252 08/17/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Sofia BarrientesDC17-17261 08/02/2021 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of Brittany Emerson and Ever
Parra

DC18-17293 03/01/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of SAMMY PIERCE, III,Tristan GonzalezDC18-17322 03/17/2023 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Isis WhiteDC18-17333 09/07/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of Lexie OrnelasDC18-17391 07/27/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Jaxson CrowDC18-17394 11/04/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Amia ChathamDC18-17407 06/25/2021 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Brantley Pitcox and Mackenzie PitcoxDC18-17443 08/05/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Brantley Pitcox and Mackenzie PitcoxDC18-17443 12/07/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Kaleb Jacobs,NOA JACOBSDC18-17476 05/31/2022 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Dakota ShulerDC18-17484 10/16/2019 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Ian LegarretaDC19-17527 11/27/2019 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Ian LegarretaDC19-17527 12/30/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of Jonathan ResendezDC19-17536 03/13/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of Liliana Muniz and GEOVANNI
VALDEZ

DC19-17556 06/29/2021 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of LUIS CARLOS RONQUILLO, A CHILDDC19-17575 05/19/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of BARRERA, childrenDC19-17628 11/24/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of ELIZABETH GONZALEZ,
RONNIE RENEE GONZALEZ AND REYMUNDO
GONZALEZ, CHILDREN

DC19-17652 05/17/2023 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of ETHAAN RIOSDC19-17711 08/05/2020 Open (OCA)

In the Matter of the Marriage of Deejay Herrera and LESLIE
HERRERA

DC20-17782 07/21/2022 Open (OCA)
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StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

IN THE INTEREST OF ANDRES MANUEL RODRIGUEZ, A
CHILD

DC20-17810 09/16/2021 Open (OCA)

IN THE INTEREST OF ARABELLE SOPHIA RAMOS,
ALESSANDRA NICOLE RAMOS, CHILDREN

DC20-17819 10/05/2021 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of ANJELIK RAMIREZ AND JESUS RAMIREZDC21-17986 11/17/2021 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of CONOR MCNETTDC21-18011 02/28/2023 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of AUDREY LAPIRA AND BENTLEY LAPIRADC21-18072 03/29/2023 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of RUBEN EMMANUEL PEREZDC21-18117 06/15/2023 Open (OCA)

Post-Judgment Actions - Title IV-D Total:  143

1.a. Beginning Pending - Active Total:  342
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2. New Cases Filed

Divorce - Children

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In the Matter of the Marriage of ROGELIO LOMELI and
JULISSA LOMELI

DC23-18427 08/24/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

Divorce - Children Total:  1

Divorce - No Children

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of KERI FRANKLIN
JONESand Kerry Franklin Jones

DC23-18424 08/10/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In The Matter Of The Marriage OfNICHOLAS
BARLOW,KRISTINA M CHAPMAN

DC23-18429 08/25/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

Divorce - No Children Total:  2

Parent-Child - No Divorce

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In the Interest of KIARA SOTO HERRERADC23-18422 08/02/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

Parent-Child - No Divorce Total:  1

Title IV-D - Paternity

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In the Interest of the Paternity of ELI RODRIGUEZ
QUINTERO

DC23-18428 08/25/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of DANYEL SHANE ARNOLDDC23-18431 08/24/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

Title IV-D - Paternity Total:  2

All Other Family Law Cases

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

NAME CHANGE of PAYNE, A CHILDDC23-18432 08/28/2023 Original Petition (OCA)

All Other Family Law Cases Total:  1

Post-Judgment Actions - Title IV-D

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In the Interest of Abbigayl Marie Peters, A ChildDC16-16984 08/28/2023 Open (OCA)

In the Interest of the Paternity of LAZARO YUL YERO
FERRER, YULIANNA YERO FERRER

DC22-18288 08/10/2023 Open (OCA)

Post-Judgment Actions - Title IV-D Total:  2

2. New Cases Filed Total:  9
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19. All Other Dispositions

Divorce - No Children

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of HORTENCIA MODESTO
AND JOSE MODESTO

DC22-18295 08/15/2023 Final Decree

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of LLOYD NORTON AND
JENNIFER NORTON

DC23-18355 08/18/2023 Final Decree

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of TODD MCDONALD AND
ELLEN MICHELLE MCDONALD

DC23-18373 08/23/2023 Final Decree

Divorce - No Children Total:  3

Adoption

StyleCase Number Activity TypeActivity Date

In the Interest of MAVERICK ISRAEL LUJANDC23-18390 08/23/2023 All Other Dispositions (OCA)

Adoption Total:  1

19. All Other Dispositions Total:  4

109th District Court

TXOCA 2010 District Family Report TXWINKLERPROD

Reporting Period: August, 2023

Page  19  of  20Printed on 09/15/2023  10:54 AM



26. Cases in Which Plaintiff/Petitioner Represented Self

StyleCase Number Case TypeFile Date

In The Matter Of The Marriage Of KERI FRANKLIN
JONESand Kerry Franklin Jones

DC23-18424 08/10/2023 Divorce - No Children

In The Matter Of The Marriage OfNICHOLAS
BARLOW,KRISTINA M CHAPMAN

DC23-18429 08/25/2023 Divorce - No Children

NAME CHANGE of PAYNE, A CHILDDC23-18432 08/28/2023 All Other Family Law Matters

26. Cases in Which Plaintiff/Petitioner Represented Self Total:  3
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